Date Inc. of his			Date &Time Completed	Don	e by
Date In: 3/2/2-13/03	Jeb description		Date & Time Completed	Don	C U
Res No: NAJINCIDO 27 653/24	SAS e-filing				
Veh No: SKYYIYL	E-mail (within 8	hrs, AIC 2hrs)			
D.O.A: 4/7/20-18:20	i-Motor Clain	Form	100-15028011LW	7/3/20	13:13
OD (T) ! Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hr	s, TP 4hrs)		
OB . (1) Acporting Only	i-Photo Uploa	ded	1		SUSTEEN STATE
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Sur	vey Report			
17 insurer:	Ass't Report by	Fax / Hand	o Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (and the second	Tel:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: 5	M71931	. INC()/Non-INC()		Water #15
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	722
Policy No: ()	Period: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)) [Note-Est. Status (W	O): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-	100%]	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$	1,000 ()/\$2,000 ()			
General Remarks -		(4.5)Y	AND WASHINGTON		
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's in					
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Inst		idential & St	- Total No Taler of Tepaner.		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invo	ice: YES () / NO)();T	owing Co: (
temarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)) ``		Date& Time Completed	Done	by
Apply for Transport Allowance ()	/ Courtesy Car ()				18000000
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()			CONTRACTOR OF COMME	
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	\$3000] ()				
Injury:	N. T.				
		4			
ste/Time Actions	1944 or 1944 - 1	4	and the same	de Consu	
ste/Time Actions				512 (B.1.) 12 (B.1.)	**************************************
nte/Time Actions			32 40	768 Comp	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ste/Time Actions				ekseljourer	
nte/Time Actions	1			PRSE CHILL	
,	1				
	•	nvoice Prej	aration Checklist.	Just (5)	1.7
AW01953	1) AR : Accident	aration Checklist,	Amit (S)	1.7
ANAIGTS :-	$\frac{1}{2}$) AR : Accident) DA : Damage /	ar ation Checklist; Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$	Anit (\$) fit Bill 80)	1.7
AW01953	3 4) AR : Accident) DA : Damage /) TF : Towing Fe) FT : Follow-Th	aration Checklist; Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); S4 rough Survey	Amit (S)	1.7
ANAIGTS :-	3 4	AR: Accident DA: Damage A TF: Towing Fe FT: Follow-Th FT: Follow-Th	aration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100)	Amit (\$) fit Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30	1.7
Aluaigs :- umant's Particulars :- ver/Owner:	3 3 4 5	AR: Accident DA: Damage A TF: Towing Fe FT: Follow-Th FT: Follow-Th	aration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$20); Fough Survey Fough Survey (Resurvey) Fough Survey (Resurvey) Fough Survey (Resurvey)	Amit (\$) fit Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30	1.7
Ajuajas :- umant's Particulars :- ver/Owner:	1 2 3 3 4 5 5 6 7) AR: Accident) DA: Darrage A) TF: Towing Fe) FT: Follow-Th) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as) TR: Re-inspec) N1: Idae DA +	aration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$20); Fough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey) Sinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200); SMRT Survey	Fit Bill	1.7
Alogs :- umant's Particulars :- ver/Owner: ntact No: naged Portion:	1 2 3 3 4 5 5 6 7	AR: Accident DA: Darrage A TF: Towing Fe FT: Follow-Th FT: Fellow-Th For claiming as TR: Re-inspec N1: Idae DA+ NTUC Addition	aration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$20); Fough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey) Sinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200); SMRT Survey	Fit Bill (5) Fit Bill (80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 5) \$75	1.7
Aluaigs :- umant's Particulars :- ver/Owner:	1 2 3 3 4 5 5 6 7	AR: Accident DA: Darrage A TF: Towing Fe FT: Follow-Th FT: Fellow-Th For claiming as TR: Re-inspec N1: Idae DA + NTUC Addition OIL* *N5: Courtesy	aration Checklist: Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$20); Fough Survey (Resurvey) Fough Survey (Resurvey) Found INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200); Final Services: Car/Tpt Allowance	Fit Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 5) \$75 \$160	1.7
Also 1953 umant's Particulars:- ver/Owner: ntact No: naged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1 2 3 3 4 5 5 6 7	AR: Accident DA: Darrage A TF: Towing Fe FT: Follow-Th FT: Fellow-Th For claiming as TR: Re-inspec N1: Idae DA+ NTUC Addition	aration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$20); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Assessment (\$	Amit (\$) (\$ Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$) \$75 \$160	1.7
Alogs :- umant's Particulars :- ver/Owner: ntact No: naged Portion:	1 2 3 3 4 5 5 6 7	AR: Accident DA: Darrage / TF: Towing Fe FT: Follow-Th FT: Follow-Th For claiming as TR: Re-inspec N1: idae DA + NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Coll	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$20); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Assessme	So) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 5) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$150 \$25 \$35	1.7
Also 1953 umant's Particulars:- ver/Owner: ntact No: naged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1 2 3 4 5 5 6 7 7 3 8 8	AR: Accident DA: Darrage / TF: Towing Fe FT: Follow-Th FT: Follow-Th For claiming as TR: Re-inspec N1: idae DA + NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Coll	aration Checklist; Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$200; INC (\$300;	So) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 5) \$75 \$160	Amu() Add B

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6, This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	05/03/2020 17:03
Date Of Accident	04/03/2020 18:20
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TWDS TPE (SLE)
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLT4114G
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	NUR HAFIDAH BINTE KAMURIDIN
NRIC No	SXXXX045H
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97334765
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97334765
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MAZDA
Model	MAZDA3 4-DOOR SEDAN 1.5L SP.6EAT
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5095734905-02
Cover Note Number	
Driver Commence of the Commenc	
Name of Driver	NUR HAFIDAH BINTE KAMURIDIN

 NRIC No
 SXXXX045H

 Date Of Birth
 04/02/1987

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 16/08/2012

Driving Experience 7 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97334765

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-97334765

EMail Address NOEMAIL

BLK 329B ANCHORVALE STREET Address

#03-589

542329 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

OWNER If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions CLEAR DRY

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO YES

NO

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

1 Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SJM7193T Vehicle Registration Number

TOYOTA VIOS

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

KABBAB CHOUAIB Name of Driver

GXXXX781M NRIC/Passport Number Contact Number 85189376

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Page 2 of 15

Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

NUR HAFIDAH BINTE KAMURIDIN

BODY

SLT4114G

YES

NO

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the Insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
 - 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (III) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all Insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

-

(1)

NRIC/FIN No .:

Name:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

vehicle A - G	SLT HILL	W	H					X	100					
vehicle A - G	TAMP	4)	A			111	111		10			111	1-1-1	
vehicle it	Tambi	171-1	1-1		1 1	1 1 1			1 (24)	and the same of		1	1 1 1	1 1 1
0 - []	TIAMDI		1. 1. 1.3		1.1.1	+1+	111	4-1-1-	14.1		77	H	1-1-1	
relaide B - 4	421.14	937)		YH		1	111		1					
Vevinos	1111	111		TYV	1				1	OWN	11			
=	1111					4								
===				11	1					64				
<u>-</u>					1/4									
<u> </u>					11-5			4-1-1		1	+-		-	
						====				14				
;=						- 1				12				11
· H						77-	-111	ЩН		1				1-1-1-

DESCRIBE CIRCOMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
I was travelling in my vehicle (SLT4114G) at PIE (Exit 2
TPEISLE) on 3rd lane. The traffic was heavy and slow. As I my weh
come to a st-p behind a long, suddenly vehicle B (SJM 71937)
collided from heliand. I stopped my uphicle and act down to check ou
my car and exchange particulars with the driver. I have an in-ca
my car and exchange particulars with the driver. I have an in-comera to show the" caused of this accident.
I have visit a doctor and was given I day Mc.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Date of Accident	: 43 2020 Accident Time: 820 (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	: PIE Exit 2 (Towards TPE I SLE)
Vehicle Reg. No. (Car Plate No.	: SLT4114G
Vehicle Make/Model	Mazda 3
Insurance Company	NTUC Policy No. 5095734909
Owner or Company Name /IC N	O. : MUR' HAFIDAH BINTE FAMURIDIN
Owner or Company Contact No.	1
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: NUR HAFIDAH BINTE KAMURIDIN
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 04-02-1987 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 16 Aug 2012
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:
DRIVER'S Address	: BIK 329B Anchorvale Street #03-589
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1)2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: DDOOR \ OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	: Hafyda 1387 @ hotmail. com
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including	Driver): 01 Iday no
	car camera (YES) NO vas being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose r Party Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehicle Reg. No: SIM 719	3 T Vehicle Reg. No:
Vchicle Make Wodel: Toyota	
Name Driver: KABBAB C	
(21703231	M SON Divers
Driver's Contact & Add:	18 9376
Oriver's Contact & Add:	Driver's Contact & Add:

. . .

eBao Tech		A POSSESSION				1992 P.	William .		Historia		alClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_800	601						Change	Language	· Chan	ge Password	· Log Out
My Desktop	Poli	cy Query									
Notice of Loss	Policy f	No.				Date o	f Accident	0	4/03/2020 1	8:20	
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	SLT411	4G		Certific	ate Number				
						Search					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5095734905- 02		NUR HAFIDAH BINTE KAMURIDIN	S8703045H	GPC	drivo CLASSIC	SLT4114G	SLT4114G	28/01/2020	27/01/2021

Policy No.	5095734905-02	Policyholder Name	NUR HAFID	AH BINTE KAMURIDI	Policyholder NRIC	S8703045H		
Certificate	otagasif (8.75) FD	Name			INKIC			
No.								
Address	duct DRIVATE CAR INCURANCE		CHORVALE H	ARVEST SINGAPORE				
Product Name				Group Policy Fla	Group Policy Flag	N		
Policy issue Date	24/01/2020	Effective Date	28/01/2020	0:00	Expiry Date	27/01/2021 23:59		
Excess Type	Per Accident	All Claims Excess			Windscreen Excess			
Third Party Excess	ccess Excess dditional O		600			100		
Additional Excess			0					
Outside Singapore OD Excess	600	Outside Singapore TP Excess		0		Young	Young/Inexperience Driver Exces	
Agent	LAKE VIEW AGENCY PTE, LTD.	Agent Tel.	67459995		GST Flag	Y		
Co-	No							
	33-53							
Flag Open	(
Flag Open Policy Info Certificate								
Flag Open Policy Info Certificate Info	nolder Mailing Address							
insurance Flag Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policyh Address 1		Addre	ss 2	ANCHORVALE STRE	ET	Address 3	ANCHORVALE HARVEST	
Flag Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policyh Address 1	nolder Mailing Address		ss 2	ANCHORVALE STRE		Address 3 Post Code	ANCHORVALE HARVEST 542329	
Flag Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policyh	nolder Mailing Address BLK 329B #03-589	Addre	ss Type d Policy	CONSTRUCTOR POPULAR CHISCOR				
Flag Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policyh Address 1 Address 4 Unit No.	BLK 329B #03-589 SINGAPORE 542329	Addre Relate	ss Type d Policy	Singapore address				
Flag Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policyh Address 1 Address 4 Unit No.	BLK 329B #03-589 SINGAPORE 542329 03-589 d Object: SLT4114G	Addre Relate	ss Type d Policy	Singapore address				

laim Handling					
ccident MT/1087071					
alicy No.	5095734905-02	Vehicle No.	SLT4114G	GST Registration No.	
ertificate No.				Ballo Ballon March	\$8703045H
olicyholder Name	NUR HAFIDAH BINTE KAMURIDIN	The state of the s	drivo CLASSIC	Policyholder NR3C Loading	S8703045H
roduct Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type		ENTRE DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY	0
ontact No. (Mobile)	97334765	Contact No.(Office)	0	Contact No. (Home) eCode	DE V
mail Address	00	Special Remark	84-04-	eCode Reason	10. 4
FK	® No ○ Yes	TCA	® No ○ Yes		No
CD Protection Accident Details	Yes	NCD Entitlement(%)	40	Private Hire	N-9
	Appendix and a second	Academ Report Within 24 hrs	Yes	Accident Type	Collision - Head to Rear
eport Date	05/03/2020 17:11				
ate of Accident	04/03/2020	Time of Accident hhomm	16:20	Country of Accident	Singapore
eporting Centre	100 m	Orange Force		3CM No.	
coldent Location	PIE TWDS TPE (SLE)				
▼ Total Excess Applicable		10.00 8	100.00		
xcess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess	100,00		
O Standard Excess	600.00	TP Standard Excess	0.00		
IED OD Excess	0.00	YIED TP Excess	0.00	Oriver is Covered?	Covered
dditional Excess	0				
otal OD Excess Applicable	600.00	Total TP Excess Applicable	0.00		
♥ Benefits	3000.00	C-VST. UNIONED ISMARRADO			
overage			Sum Insured		
ccessory			2500		
♥ GST Registered Inform	ation				
ST Registered	No		GST Registration Date		
ST Registration No.			GST Status Verified	Yes	
lodification History					
♥ Policyholder Hailing Ad	Idress				
ddress 1	BLK 3298 #03-589	Address 2	ANCHORVALE STREET	Address 3	ANCHORVALE HARVEST
ddress 4	SINGAPORE 542329	Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	542329
		Related Policy Number	5095734905-02		
init No.	03-589	Kelaced Policy Number	5095734905-02		
♥ OI Driver Info	NUR' HAFIDAH BINTE KAMURIDIN	Driver Type	Main Driver		
miver Name Innamed driver Name	HAN CHESTON BOATS MANAGERS	Driver NRIC	\$8703045H	Oriver DOB	04/02/1987
egister Date of Driver License	16/08/2012	Driver Age	33	Driving Experience	7
ontact No.(Mobile)	97334765	Contact No.(Office)	0	Contact No.(Home)	0
ddress 1	BUK 329B	Address 2	ANCHORVALE STREET	Address 3	ANCHORVALE HARVEST
ddress 4	SINGAPORE \$42329	Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	542329
mit No.	03-589	- A 26 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
Does he own a Singapore	○ Yes ® No	Driver Vehicle No.		Driver Insurer Company	
tegistered car?	O mon				
eclaration					
freathalyser or Blood Test Reading?	0 mg	Any injury?	® Yes ○ No		
3071120					
lodification History					
L. DR. N					
Claim 001 New					
			for the same of th	Income know	C03030471
Jaim Type *	00-MX	Insured Name	NUR HAFIDAH BINTE KAMURIDI	Insured NRIC	S8703045H
oreact No.(Mobile)	97334765	Contact No.(Home)	64020696	Contact No.(Office)	Parameter -
mail Address	HAFIDAH13@HOTMAIL.SG	OI Vehicle Number	SLT4114G	TP Vehicle Number	S3M7193T
Jaimant Type Claimant Type *		Type of Senere *	Please Select		
laimant Name *	22	Claimant NRIC *		1	
Jaimant Address		Secretary lateral		□ 7	
Jaim Description	SLT4114G / S3M7193T ON 4 Mar 2020		-	Name of Preferred Workshop	
referred Workshop Contact to:		Insured Liability *	Not at Fault		
equire Finalisation	Yes	Preferered Repair Option	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown	GIA report	Received
ate Registered	05/03/2020 17:13	Claim Close Date		Date Received	05/03/2020 00:00
eport Taken By	Jackson				
Print AK letter					
			Caus Come		
Machinera			Save Submit		
Attachment					
♥			1282		
codent No.	MT/1087071	Claim No.	001		
ast Doc. Received	® Yes ○ No	Upload Date	05/03/2020 17:20		
	Path *		Category *	Confidential Urger	
		Browse	Dear Please Select	Normal V Normal	⊻
		Browse	Cear Please Select	V Normal	V
		Browse	Cear Please Select	NO V Normal	~
		Bernata		VI Isc. V Isomai	TU I

